Meritek Electronics Corporation | www.meritekusa.com Rev. 4b 07/01/24
Cement Resistor
Horizontal-Pin Type
SQK Series
FEATURE
• High Load, Heat-Sink Performance, Non-Flame
• Stable Performance of High Voltage
• Application: Power Supply, Industrial System, VFD Control,

Operating
Temperature
Range
(°C)
SQK5W 5
10~500K
J(±5)
K(±10)
250 350
1000
±100
±250
±350
±500
-55~+275
SQK10W 10 250 350
SQK15W 15 350 500
SQK20W 20 500 750
SQK25W 25 500 750
1500 SQK30W 30 750 1000
SQK50W 50 750 1000
DIMENSIONS
Fig 1 Fig 2
Unit: mm
Power Rating L ±1.0 W ±0.5 H ±2.0 T ±2.0 D ±0.2 M ±1.0 A ±0.5 B ±0.5 Terminal Type